
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

COMMUNITY  
   NAME 

COMMUNITY 
NUMBER 

400048 
400279 
400489 

 
400373 
400522 
400378 
400382 
400287 
400049 
400214 
400414 

CACHE, TOWN OF 
CHATTANOOGA, TOWN OF 
COMANCHE COUNTY,  
   UNINCORPORATED AREAS 
ELGIN, TOWN OF  
FAXON, TOWN OF 
FLETCHER, TOWN OF  
GERONIMO, TOWN OF  
INDIAHOMA, TOWN OF 
LAWTON, CITY OF 
MEDICINE PARK, TOWN OF 
STERLING, TOWN OF 
 
*NON-FLOODPRONE COMMUNITIES 

Federal Emergency Management Agency 
Flood Insurance Study Number 40031CV002A 

 
* 
 
 
 
* 
* 
* 
 
 
 
 

COMANCHE COUNTY,  
OKLAHOMA 
AND INCORPORATED AREAS 

REVISED: JULY 20, 2009 

VOLUME 2 OF 2 



 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE TO 
FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY USERS 

 
 
Communities participating in the National Flood Insurance Program have established repositories of flood 
hazard data for floodplain management and flood insurance purposes.  This Flood Insurance Study may not 
contain all data available within the repository.  It is advisable to contact the community repository for any 
additional data. 
 
Part or all of this Flood Insurance Study may be revised and republished at any time.  In addition, part of this 
Flood Insurance Study may be revised by the Letter of Map Revision process, which does not involve 
republication or redistribution of the Flood Insurance Study.  It is, therefore, the responsibility of the user to 
consult with community officials and to check the community repository to obtain the most current Flood 
Insurance Study components.  A listing of the Community Map Repositories can be found on the Index Map. 
 
Initial Countywide FIS Effective Date:  February 19, 1992 
 
First Revised Countywide FIS Revision Date:  November 2, 1995 
 
Second Revised Countywide FIS Revision Date:  July 20, 2009 
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